
Friday - Trial 1

Rally Highest Triple Qualifying

# # ScoreScore Total

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

# Score

Advanced MasterExcellent

1520 1520Highroller Summer Triangle 300.0100.0100.0 1520 100.0

1534 1534Huntleigh's Hand Jive 299.0100.0100.0 1534 99.0

1503 1503Coedwig's He's My Obsession 298.0100.0100.0 1503 98.0

1515 1515Jenn's Wave of Destruction 295.099.0100.0 1515 96.0

1529 1529Double J's Jim Dandy 289.0100.0100.0 1529 89.0

1511 1511Wyndspell Fireworks 288.099.0100.0 1511 89.0

1513 1513Crossroad Polesitter Always 285.0100.087.0 1513 98.0

1521 1521Stonehill's Maximum Security from 283.097.090.0 1521 96.0

1532 1532Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness G 275.0100.077.0 1532 98.0

1501 1501Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Ro 271.095.098.0 1501 78.0

1504 1504Bullmarket Ava At Spiritdragon 269.096.086.0 1504 87.0



Friday - Trial 1

Rally High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

1530Advanced B 1530Excellent BHighroller Just For Kix 200.0100.0100.0

1520Advanced B 1520Excellent BHighroller Summer Triangle 200.0100.0100.0

1503Advanced B 1503Excellent BCoedwig's He's My Obsession 200.0100.0100.0

1529Advanced B 1529Excellent BDouble J's Jim Dandy 200.0100.0100.0

1534Advanced B 1534Excellent BHuntleigh's Hand Jive 200.0100.0100.0

1511Advanced B 1511Excellent BWyndspell Fireworks 199.099.0100.0

1515Advanced B 1515Excellent BJenn's Wave of Destruction 199.099.0100.0

1501Advanced B 1501Excellent BHekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Ro 193.095.098.0

1536Advanced B 1536Excellent BDixiana's Reflection in Red 190.095.095.0

1514Advanced B 1514Excellent BBarnwoods On The Bright Side 189.090.099.0

1513Advanced B 1513Excellent BCrossroad Polesitter Always 187.0100.087.0

1521Advanced B 1521Excellent BStonehill's Maximum Security from 187.097.090.0

1504Advanced B 1504Excellent BBullmarket Ava At Spiritdragon 182.096.086.0

1532Advanced B 1532Excellent BBailey's Shadow Echo of Witness G 177.0100.077.0

1517Advanced B 1517Excellent BSongbird Rush 175.086.089.0

1502Advanced B 1502Excellent BSongbird Lifes Journey 172.081.091.0



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1101 82.0 1 Irwins Mister Steele Your Girl Keara Richardson



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1211 100.0 1 Tanbark's Pounce ShowMe Abby Colette Weishaar

1207 97.0 2 A2M Norwoods Galadriel Tim Cutshall

1203 96.0 3 Sam Hill Love Me Dew Cindy Jansen

1209 92.0 4 Dixiana KG Dance Me A Memory Jo Nall

1202 78.0 Obsession's Big Blue Star SL Jackie Nicholas

1201 NQ Sophie Connolly Rosemary Connolly

1213 NQ Kris's Kountry Kryskara "The Gambler" V Carole Wilson

1204 ABS Havensdown Rollin' on the River Christy Vaught

1205 ABS Hillside Grandma's Special Eggnog Sharon Rosenkoetter

1212 ABS North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry Melton

1214 ABS Vaught's Lady Piper of the Cape Christy Vaught

1215 ABS Hillside 1 Step Ahead Of The Game Sharon Rosenkoetter



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1304 91.0 1 Jenn's HighRollin Highbanks Hustle Jennifer Kupish-Leach

1306 91.0 2 Norwood's Do The Squish Lisa Truttmann

1302 90.0 3 Premier Joey de La Foret Mary Newman

1303 87.0 4 Dixiana's Miss Disco Diane Saltzman

1301 79.0 Songbird What Do You Want It To Be Lisa Potts



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1407 88.0 1 Blitzkrieg Z Blazenkras Sarah Hines

1405 ABS Kan-Point's StL Blues' Hero Theresa Boxdorfer



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

1530 100.0 1 Highroller Just For Kix Cherie Kupish10

1520 100.0 2 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn10

1511 100.0 3 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams10

1503 100.0 4 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown10

1515 100.0 Jenn's Wave of Destruction Jennifer Kupish-Leach10

1528 100.0 Breezy Kate's Blu Fever Jo Nall10

1529 100.0 Double J's Jim Dandy Lavada S Vanderheiden10

1534 100.0 Huntleigh's Hand Jive April Adams10

1514 99.0 Barnwoods On The Bright Side Wendy Bertsch9

1501 98.0 Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance Rev Beverly Jo Arnold8

1506 98.0 Himark Spirit of St Louis Nancy Moss8

1522 97.0 Happy Hills Little Miss Sunshine Sam Hall7

1536 95.0 Dixiana's Reflection in Red Jo Nall6

1518 93.0 William Duke of Barryscourt Jo Nall5

1502 91.0 Songbird Lifes Journey Lisa Potts5

1521 90.0 Stonehill's Maximum Security from Berne Buffy Cramer-Hammann

1517 89.0 Songbird Rush Lisa Potts

1513 87.0 Crossroad Polesitter Always Kimberly Berkley

1504 86.0 Bullmarket Ava At Spiritdragon Andrea Morden-Moore

1532 77.0 Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness Golden Carol A Lawrence

1510 ABS Brandywines Highland Rebel Sherry Melton



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1604 97.0 1 Blitzkrieg Z Blazenkras Sarah Hines

1602 70.0 2 Kami Tuggle Deborah Tuggle



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

1530 100.0 1 Highroller Just For Kix Cherie Kupish10

1532 100.0 2 Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness Golden Carol A Lawrence10

1513 100.0 3 Crossroad Polesitter Always Kimberly Berkley10

1520 100.0 4 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn10

1503 100.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown10

1529 100.0 Double J's Jim Dandy Lavada S Vanderheiden10

1534 100.0 Huntleigh's Hand Jive April Adams10

1511 99.0 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams9

1515 99.0 Jenn's Wave of Destruction Jennifer Kupish-Leach9

1521 97.0 Stonehill's Maximum Security from Berne Buffy Cramer-Hammann7

1504 96.0 Bullmarket Ava At Spiritdragon Andrea Morden-Moore6

1501 95.0 Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance Rev Beverly Jo Arnold6

1536 95.0 Dixiana's Reflection in Red Jo Nall6

1514 90.0 Barnwoods On The Bright Side Wendy Bertsch

1517 86.0 Songbird Rush Lisa Potts

1502 81.0 Songbird Lifes Journey Lisa Potts

1518 NQ William Duke of Barryscourt Jo Nall

1505 EXC Trademark Reggie in Suzie's Honor Deann Hanna

1510 ABS Brandywines Highland Rebel Sherry Melton



Friday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

1520 100.0 1 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn10

1534 99.0 2 Huntleigh's Hand Jive April Adams9

1503 98.0 3 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown8

1513 98.0 4 Crossroad Polesitter Always Kimberly Berkley8

1532 98.0 Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness Golden Carol A Lawrence8

1515 96.0 Jenn's Wave of Destruction Jennifer Kupish-Leach6

1516 96.0 Premier L'As de la Foret Mary Newman6

1521 96.0 Stonehill's Maximum Security from Berne Buffy Cramer-Hammann6

1511 89.0 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams

1529 89.0 Double J's Jim Dandy Lavada S Vanderheiden

1504 87.0 Bullmarket Ava At Spiritdragon Andrea Morden-Moore

1501 78.0 Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romance Rev Beverly Jo Arnold

1518 70.0 William Duke of Barryscourt Jo Nall

1514 NQ Barnwoods On The Bright Side Wendy Bertsch

1517 NQ Songbird Rush Lisa Potts

1510 ABS Brandywines Highland Rebel Sherry Melton

1524 ABS Jazzcreek's Take a Chance Joan Plank
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